YouGov Survey Results You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1223 GB Adults who are interested in Football
Fieldwork: 7th - 9th June 2016

Interest in Football | Team Supported Referendurp Voting
Intention
Total very Fairly England | Wales | Remain Leave
interested | interested
Weighted Sample| 1247 643 603 958 69 XX XX
% % % % % % %
Which, if any, of the following teams will you be supporting
at the European Championships?
England 77 78 75 100 0 69 83
Wales 6 5 7 0 100 8 3
Republic of Ireland 2 2 1 0 0 2 2
Northern Ireland 2 2 1 0 0 2 2
Someone else 6 6 6 0 0 8 4
No team 7 6 8 0 0 8 4
Don’t know 2 1 2 0 0 1 1
If you had to choose, would you rather Britain voted to
[Leave/Remain] in the EU Referendum or [England / Wales]
won the European Championships?
[Only asked to Leave or Remain voters who supported England or
Wales; n=878]
Britain to vote [Leave/Remain] in the EU Referendum 77 69 85 79 51 75 78
[England / Wales] to win the European Championships 19 26 12 17 47 20 18
Don’t know 4 5 3 4 2 5 3
If you had to choose, would you rather Britain voted to
Remain in the EU Referendum or [England / Wales] won the
European Championships?
[Only asked to Remain voters who supported England or Wales;
n=417]
Britain to vote Remain in the EU Referendum 75 67 86 78 54 75 0
[England / Wales] to win the European Championships 20 27 12 18 44 20 0
Don'tknow 5 6 3 5 2 5 0
If you had to choose, would you rather Britain voted to Leave
in the EU Referendum or [England / Wales] won the European
Championships?
[Only asked to Leave voters who supported England or Wales;
n=461]
Britain to vote Leave in the EU Referendum 78 71 85 80 44 0 78
[England / Wales] to win the European Championships 18 25 12 17 52 0 18
Don’t know 3 4 3 3 4 0 3
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